<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI 09 AOUT ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>
14 H 30 partiels kms 7H30 ou 14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0 0
TOUCHE MOREAU MOLINEUF-CHAMBON 4,0 4,0
SANTENAY 9 COULANGES 3,0 7,0
SEILLAC 15 LES GROUETS 5,0 12,0
ONZAIN 20 BLOIS - Pont Mitterrand 4,0 16,0
LA CABINETTE 21 LES NOELS - MOREST 11,0 27,0
COULANGES 25 MASLIVES 5,0 32,0
LACHESNAIE ST-DYE - MUIDES 7,0 39,0
LIGNERELLE MONCELLEREUX-SUEVRES 8,0 47,0
BONIN 29 MACE 50 52,0
ORCHAISE 34 Vers Route Villerbon 3,0 55,0
FRANCILLON-VILLEBAROU 6,0 61,0
ST-SULPICE - ST LUBIN 8,0 69,0
ORCHAISE 4,0 73,0




